Training
NTAG I2C plus – your entryway to NFC
MobileKnowledge
March 2016
Public
Training
Session 9th March: NTAG I2C plus introduction
► Introduction, use cases, target markets and benefits

42
Training
Ordering information and samples
43
Part number 12NCs Package Delivery form MOQ
NT3H2111W0FTT (1k) 9353 069 32118 TSSOP8 Tape&reel 2.5kpcs
NT3H2211W0FTT (2k) 9353 069 33118 TSSOP8 Tape&reel 2.5kpcs
NT3H2111W0FT1 (1k) 9353 070 09115 SO8 Tape&reel 500pcs
NT3H2211W0FT1 (2k) 9353 070 16115 SO8 Tape&reel 500pcs
NT3H2111W0FHK (1k) 9353 069 39125 XQFN8 Tape&reel 4kpcs
NT3H2211W0FHK (2k) 9353 069 43125 XQFN8 Tape&reel 4kpcs
Part number 12NCs Description Price
OM5569/NT322E 9353 078 49699 Explorer kit 19,99$
OM5569/NT322ER 9353 078 48699 Explorer kit + USB NFC reader 49,99$
OM5569/NT322F Only available end of April 9,99$